
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire yellow 761 70 70 70 70 58 48 46 56 58 57 50 56 52

2 North Yorkshire blue 467 0 60 0 50 50 44 58 28 50 27 50 50 0

3 Humberside red 432 0 50 0 60 42 58 46 0 0 46 30 44 56



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire yellow 761 70 70 70 70 58 48 46 56 58 57 50 56 52

2 North Yorkshire blue 467 0 60 0 50 50 44 58 28 50 27 50 50 0

3 Humberside red 432 0 50 0 60 42 58 46 0 0 46 30 44 56

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Bradley Mortlock 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 3 26
1 Bradley Mortlock SB 63 63 5 22
2 Tyreese Walrond 4LR 50.8 0.0 50.8 2 28
2 Tyreese Walrond SLJ 2.24 2.33 2.29 2.35 2.35 1 30
3 Cameron Gibbs 2LR 25.4 0.0 25.4 5 22
3 Cameron Gibbs VJ 42 46 40 0 46 3 26
4 Oliver Stansfield 4LR 50.0 0.0 50.0 1 30
4 Oliver Stansfield STJ 5.50 5.59 5.67 5.56 5.67 4 24
5 James Hodgson 6LR 1:32.4 1:32.4 6 20
5 James Hodgson STJ 4.32 4.03 4.20 4.65 4.65 6 20
6 Joe Axell SB 66 66 4 24
7 Joseph Atkins 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 6 20
7 Joseph Atkins VJ 51 52 52 0 52 1 30



Team Results North Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire yellow 761 70 70 70 70 58 48 46 56 58 57 50 56 52

2 North Yorkshire blue 467 0 60 0 50 50 44 58 28 50 27 50 50 0

3 Humberside red 432 0 50 0 60 42 58 46 0 0 46 30 44 56

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Edward Lake 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 4 24
13 Edward Lake STJ 5.03 5.40 5.04 5.32 5.40 5 22
14 Alfie Cotterill 2LR 24.0 0.0 24.0 3 26
14 Alfie Cotterill STJ 6.26 6.36 6.18 6.20 6.36 2 28
15 Lewis Ikpeme 4LR 53.4 0.0 53.4 4 24
15 Lewis Ikpeme HJ 1.31 1.31 2 28
16 Harry Fawcett 4LR 53.7 0.0 53.7 6 20
16 Harry Fawcett S 4.42 4.73 4.72 5.22 5.22 4 24
17 Jack Brennan 6LR 1:22.4 1:22.4 2 28
17 Jack Brennan SB 72 72 2= 27
18 Josh Devlin 6LR 1:20.9 1:20.9 1 30
18 Josh Devlin S 5.58 5.86 0.00 5.85 5.86 3 26
19 Luke Whittington SLJ 2.23 2.27 2.33 2.31 2.33 2 28
20 Oliver Earl SLJ 1.59 1.64 1.65 1.63 1.65 5 22



Team Results West Yorkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire yellow 761 70 70 70 70 58 48 46 56 58 57 50 56 52

2 North Yorkshire blue 467 0 60 0 50 50 44 58 28 50 27 50 50 0

3 Humberside red 432 0 50 0 60 42 58 46 0 0 46 30 44 56

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Tariq Said 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 2 28
25 Tariq Said S 11.30 0.00 10.95 11.86 11.86 1 30
26 Jayden Martin 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 1 30
26 Jayden Martin HJ 1.50 1.50 1 30
27 Matthew Crorken 4LR 52.5 0.0 52.5 3 26
27 Matthew Crorken SB 80 80 1 30
28 Tom Atkinson 4LR 53.4 0.0 53.4 5 22
28 Tom Atkinson SLJ 1.94 2.13 2.08 2.15 2.15 3 26
29 Luke White 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 4 24
29 Luke White SLJ 2.00 2.03 1.98 1.98 2.03 4 24
30 Seb Lombardi 6LR 1:28.3 1:28.3 5 22
30 Seb Lombardi SB 72 72 2= 27
31 Tobi Adeniji STJ 7.53 7.56 7.57 7.04 7.57 1 30
32 Benjamin Adeniji HJ 1.10 1.10 3 26
33 Joe Dagger S 6.40 0.00 6.68 6.21 6.68 2 28
34 Iyrwah Gooden STJ 5.94 5.92 6.00 5.94 6.00 3 26
35 Harvey Kaye VJ 40 35 43 0 43 4 24
36 Seth Calvert-Green VJ 42 46 46 0 46 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:19.5 0.0 1:19.5 70.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 58
2 North Yorkshire blue 50
3 Humberside red 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 26 Jayden Martin 22.9 30
2 West Yorkshire yellow 25 Tariq Said 23.5 28
3 North Yorkshire blue 14 Alfie Cotterill 24.0 26
4 North Yorkshire blue 13 Edward Lake 24.5 24
5 Humberside red 3 Cameron Gibbs 25.4 22
6 Humberside red 7 Joseph Atkins 25.8 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Humberside red 58
2 West Yorkshire yellow 48
3 North Yorkshire blue 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside red 4 Oliver Stansfield 50.0 30
2 Humberside red 2 Tyreese Walrond 50.8 28
3 West Yorkshire yellow 27 Matthew Crorken 52.5 26
4 North Yorkshire blue 15 Lewis Ikpeme 53.4 24
5 West Yorkshire yellow 28 Tom Atkinson 53.4 22
6 North Yorkshire blue 16 Harry Fawcett 53.7 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire blue 58
2= Humberside red 46
2= West Yorkshire yellow 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire blue 18 Josh Devlin 1:20.9 30
2 North Yorkshire blue 17 Jack Brennan 1:22.4 28
3 Humberside red 1 Bradley Mortlock 1:23.0 26
4 West Yorkshire yellow 29 Luke White 1:26.4 24
5 West Yorkshire yellow 30 Seb Lombardi 1:28.3 22
6 Humberside red 5 James Hodgson 1:32.4 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire blue 1:47.9 0.0 1:47.9 60.0
3 01 Humberside red 1:53.6 0.0 1:53.6 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire yellow 47.6 0.0 47.6 70.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 70.0
2 01 Humberside red 1:37.6 0.0 1:37.6 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire blue 1:39.5 0.0 1:39.5 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Humberside red 0
1 West Yorkshire yellow 56
2 North Yorkshire blue 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 26 Jayden Martin 1.50 30
2 North Yorkshire blue 15 Lewis Ikpeme 1.31 28
3 West Yorkshire yellow 32 Benjamin Adeniji 1.10 26



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Humberside red 0
1 West Yorkshire yellow 58
2 North Yorkshire blue 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 25 Tariq Said 11.86 30
2 West Yorkshire yellow 33 Joe Dagger 6.68 28
3 North Yorkshire blue 18 Josh Devlin 5.86 26
4 North Yorkshire blue 16 Harry Fawcett 5.22 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 57
2 Humberside red 46
3 North Yorkshire blue 27

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 27 Matthew Crorken 80 30
2= North Yorkshire blue 17 Jack Brennan 72 27
2= West Yorkshire yellow 30 Seb Lombardi 72 27
4 Humberside red 6 Joe Axell 66 24
5 Humberside red 1 Bradley Mortlock 63 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire blue 50
1= West Yorkshire yellow 50
3 Humberside red 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside red 2 Tyreese Walrond 2.35 30
2 North Yorkshire blue 19 Luke Whittington 2.33 28
3 West Yorkshire yellow 28 Tom Atkinson 2.15 26
4 West Yorkshire yellow 29 Luke White 2.03 24
5 North Yorkshire blue 20 Oliver Earl 1.65 22



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 56
2 North Yorkshire blue 50
3 Humberside red 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 31 Tobi Adeniji 7.57 30
2 North Yorkshire blue 14 Alfie Cotterill 6.36 28
3 West Yorkshire yellow 34 Iyrwah Gooden 6.00 26
4 Humberside red 4 Oliver Stansfield 5.67 24
5 North Yorkshire blue 13 Edward Lake 5.40 22
6 Humberside red 5 James Hodgson 4.65 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

North Yorkshire blue 0
1 Humberside red 56
2 West Yorkshire yellow 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside red 7 Joseph Atkins 52 30
2 West Yorkshire yellow 36 Seth Calvert-Green 46 28
3 Humberside red 3 Cameron Gibbs 46 26
4 West Yorkshire yellow 35 Harvey Kaye 43 24


